

2023 MARIE KOVAR "ONE WHO MADE A DIFFERENCE" AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Presented by the board of directors of Boone County Family Resources, The Marie Kovar "One Who Made a Difference" Award someone who has made contributions that better the lives of persons in Boone County with developmental disabilities.

NOMINEE INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE LEGIBLY)				
NOMINEE:				DATE:
ADDRESS:	CITY:		STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE:	E-MAIL:			
RELATIONSHIP TO THE NOMINEE				
HOW DO YOU KNOW THE NOMINEE?				
PLEASE USE THE SPACE BELOW TO EXPLAIN YOUR REASON FOR NOMINATION				
WHAT DIFFERENCE HAS THE NOMINEE MADE IN THE LIVES OF PERSONS WITH DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES? (PLEASE LIST SPECIFIC EXAMPLES)				
DISTRICTION (I LET SE LIST SI LOTTIO LA WITH LES)				
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION THAT YOU WOULD LIKE US TO KNOW ABOUT THE NOMINEE?				
ABBITIONAL IN CHANTON THAT TOO WOOLD LIKE 03 TO KNOW ABOUT THE NOWINGE.				
PLEASE USE THE SPACE BELOW TO PROVIDE YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION (THE NOMINATOR)				
NAME:		E-MAIL:		
PHONE NUMBER:		BEST TIME OF DAY TO CALL:		

Submit to the attention of Bob Bailey, President, BCFR Board of Directors, 2700 W. Ash Columbia, 65203 or email to executivedirector@bcfr.org by November 1, 2023.